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Age
2013 win-loss
2013 titles
Career titles
Grand Slams

31
43-2

6
52
16

23
27-3

2
16
2

26
36-5

2
29
4

24
28-8

2
12
0

23
27-13

1
10
1

WilliamsSTATS* Azarenka Sharapova Radwanska Kvitova

Runner-up in 2012 –
her first Grand Slam
final. Quarter-finalist
at Australian Open
and Roland Garros

Double Australian
Open winner beaten
in semis here in last
two years by eventual
champions Kvitova
and Williams

Semi-finals or better
in 7 of last 9 Slams.
Wimbledon champion
in 2004 at age 17,
one of only two wins
over Serena

Champion in 2011 is
yet to find form this
season – but grass is
arguably her favourite
surface

Defending champion aiming
to win 6th Wimbledon title.
On career-best 31-match
winning streak after securing
16th Slam at Roland Garros

Agnieszka Radwanska
(POL) Rank: 4

Petra Kvitova
(CZE) Rank: 8

Serena Williams (USA)
WTA Rank: 1

Victoria Azarenka
(BLR) Rank: 2

Maria Sharapova
(RUS) Rank: 3


