

(BLR) Rank: 2 Double Australian

Open winner beaten in semis here in last two years by eventual champions Kvitova and Williams



(RUS) Rank: 3 Semi-finals or better

in 7 of last 9 Slams. Wimbledon champion in 2004 at age 17, one of only two wins over Serena



Agnieszka Radwanska (POL) Rank: 4 Runner-up in 2012 -

her first Grand Slam final. Quarter-finalist



Champion in 2011 is vet to find form this season - but grass is



Serena Williams (USA) WTA Rank: 1

Defending champion aiming to win 6th Wimbledon title. On career-best 31-match curing arros /itova

1

	_	_						
	STATS*	Willia	ams	Azarenka	Shar	apova	Radwanska	Kvi
and Roland Garros		surface			16th Slam at Roland Ga			
at Australian Open		arguably her favourite			winning streak after sec			

Age	31	23	26	24	23
2013 win-loss	43-2	27-3	36-5	28-8	27-13
2013 titles	6	2	2	2	1
Career titles	52	16	29	12	10

Grand Slams 16 2

Source: WTA *As of June 20 Pictures: Getty Images